
ID Task

Mode

Task Name Start Finish

1 Improving Community & Day Hospital Services Tue 30/05/17 Fri 30/03/18

2 Mobilisation Tue 30/05/17 Fri 30/06/17

5 Establish and Cost Service Models Tue 30/05/17 Wed 06/09/17

8 Agree & Develop Preferred Option and Implementation Plan Tue 01/08/17 Wed 01/11/17

13 Implementation Thu 02/11/17 Fri 30/03/18

16 Care at Home - Including Enablement Thu 01/06/17 Tue 01/01/19

17 Mobilisation Thu 01/06/17 Fri 29/12/17

22 Implementation Mon 01/01/18 Tue 01/01/19

27 AHPs (Brief to be developed)

28 Dementia Thu 01/06/17 Thu 31/03/22

29 Create a specialist dementia centre of excellence Thu 01/06/17 Thu 31/03/22

31 Support improvements in dementia post-diagnosis support Thu 01/06/17 Thu 31/05/18

33 Deliver improvements in care home liaison Thu 01/06/17 Sun 31/12/17

35 Deliver improvements in dementia specific training and the support Thu 01/06/17 Thu 31/05/18

37 Mental Health Thu 01/06/17 Thu 01/02/18

38 Preparation Thu 01/06/17 Wed 26/07/17

42 Development Mon 03/07/17 Thu 31/08/17

46 Transformation planning Fri 01/09/17 Thu 30/11/17

49 Refinement, agreement & implementation Fri 01/12/17 Wed 31/01/18

52 Implementation from Thu 01/02/18 Thu 01/02/18

53 Day Services Thu 01/06/17 Mon 01/04/19

54 Phase 1 - Analysis, Options Appraisal and Planning Thu 01/06/17 Fri 29/12/17

58 Phase 2 - Implementation Mon 01/01/18 Fri 29/03/19

62 Implementation Complete Mon 01/04/19 Mon 01/04/19

63 Carers Strategy Thu 01/06/17 Mon 02/04/18

64 Evaluate & Plan Thu 01/06/17 Mon 03/07/17

68 Deliver Action Plan Thu 01/06/17 Fri 30/03/18

71 Acts Requirements Met Mon 02/04/18 Mon 02/04/18

72 Alcohol & Drug Services Redesign Thu 01/06/17 Mon 01/01/18

73 Scoping & Identifying Relocation Site Thu 01/06/17 Fri 30/06/17

75 Implementation Tue 01/08/17 Fri 29/12/17

79 New Structure Goes Live Mon 01/01/18 Mon 01/01/18

80 Telecare & Telehealth Care Thu 01/06/17 Fri 29/09/17

84 Completion Mon 02/10/17 Mon 02/10/17

85 Re-Imagining Integrated H&SC Teams (Being Developed)
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